
Haltestelle Waltersberg Kirche

1

2

1 2

1
2

WaltersbergWaltersberg

BäckermühleBäckermühle

581581

581581

581581

581581

581
581

581581

581581
582

582

581581

WeißeWeiße
Laaber beiLaaber bei

WaltersbergWaltersberg

250 m 500 m 750 m 1 km
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA102 - \\EFA102\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 18.05.24 05:46.29

AST
Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:15390 (1:10060) x=[1281300,1284297] y=[5692747,5696004] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3017439.Scale8] lang=[de]

